
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT522田子の浦
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TAGONOURA

0                                                               

 106 TAIWAN                                    1329                       53940

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        8131

                                                                

013                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT            10           1329           40           5567

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           68           8131

                                                                

017                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -         4731          48373

                                                                

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   2143                      292561

 105 CHINA                                   571374                     3334489

 106 TAIWAN                                   68253                     1481849

 108 HG KONG                                  23767                       82624

 111 THAILND                                   4105                       71358

 112 SNGAPOR                                 101719                      772510

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                       49549

 117 PHILPIN                                  16833                      230737

 118 INDNSIA                                  92548                      831008

 123 INDIA                                        -                       55128

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                       53300

 125 SRILANK                                      -                         712

 131 NEPAL                                     4539                       25145

 133 IRAN                                     30552                      253564

 205 U KING                                       -                       14463

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        2850

 223 POLAND                                       -                       20381

 228 SER MON                                      -                       52683

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                       13233

 506 EGYPT                                        -                       10850

 541 KENYA                                     8130                       85463

 549 ZMBABWE                                      -                       24083

 551 S AFRCA                                  57752                      695139

 555 BOTSWAN                                      -                        3258

 601 AUSTRAL                                   2408                      193302

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        1275

                                                                

211                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            10           2143         1373         292561

 105 CHINA          MT          3036         571374        16519        3334489

 106 TAIWAN         MT           360          68253         6870        1481849

 108 HG KONG        MT           126          23767          406          82624

 111 THAILND        MT            21           4105          331          71358

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           526         101719         3742         772510

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -          219          49549

 117 PHILPIN        MT            82          16833         1035         230737

 118 INDNSIA        MT           442          92548         3778         831008

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -          246          55128

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -          247          53300

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -            3            712

 131 NEPAL          MT            21           4539          121          25145

 133 IRAN           MT           134          30552         1087         253564

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           61          14463

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -           11           2850

 223 POLAND         MT             -              -          102          20381

 228 SER MON        MT             -              -          242          52683

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -           50          13233

 506 EGYPT          MT             -              -           50          10850

 541 KENYA          MT            35           8130          349          85463

 549 ZMBABWE        MT             -              -          110          24083

 551 S AFRCA        MT           268          57752         3009         695139

 555 BOTSWAN        MT             -              -           13           3258

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            11           2408          782         193302

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            5           1275

                                                                

21105                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            10           2143         1373         292561

 105 CHINA          MT          3036         571374        16519        3334489

 106 TAIWAN         MT           360          68253         6870        1481849

 108 HG KONG        MT           126          23767          406          82624

 111 THAILND        MT            21           4105          331          71358

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           526         101719         3742         772510



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT522田子の浦
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TAGONOURA

21105                                                           

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -          219          49549

 117 PHILPIN        MT            82          16833         1035         230737

 118 INDNSIA        MT           442          92548         3778         831008

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -          246          55128

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -          247          53300

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -            3            712

 131 NEPAL          MT            21           4539          121          25145

 133 IRAN           MT           134          30552         1087         253564

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           61          14463

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -           11           2850

 223 POLAND         MT             -              -          102          20381

 228 SER MON        MT             -              -          242          52683

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -           50          13233

 506 EGYPT          MT             -              -           50          10850

 541 KENYA          MT            35           8130          349          85463

 549 ZMBABWE        MT             -              -          110          24083

 551 S AFRCA        MT           268          57752         3009         695139

 555 BOTSWAN        MT             -              -           13           3258

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            11           2408          782         193302

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            5           1275

                                                                

2110501                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG         10000           2143      1372250         292561

 105 CHINA          KG       3036000         571374     16518000        3334489

 106 TAIWAN         KG        360000          68253      6869250        1481849

 108 HG KONG        KG        125500          23767       403000          82624

 111 THAILND        KG         20750           4105       329500          71358

 112 SNGAPOR        KG        525500         101719      3740750         772510

 113 MALYSIA        KG             -              -       217250          49549

 117 PHILPIN        KG         81750          16833      1033000         230737

 118 INDNSIA        KG        442000          92548      3776750         831008

 123 INDIA          KG             -              -       246000          55128

 124 PAKISTN        KG             -              -       246250          53300

 125 SRILANK        KG             -              -         3000            712

 131 NEPAL          KG         21000           4539       121000          25145

 133 IRAN           KG        133750          30552      1087250         253564

 205 U KING         KG             -              -        60250          14463

 210 FRANCE         KG             -              -        11000           2850

 223 POLAND         KG             -              -       102000          20381

 228 SER MON        KG             -              -       241500          52683

 401 COLMBIA        KG             -              -        50000          13233

 506 EGYPT          KG             -              -        50000          10850

 541 KENYA          KG         35000           8130       349000          85463

 549 ZMBABWE        KG             -              -       110000          24083

 551 S AFRCA        KG        268000          57752      3007500         695139

 555 BOTSWAN        KG             -              -        12750           3258

 601 AUSTRAL        KG         11000           2408       782000         193302

 606 NEWZELD        KG             -              -         5000           1275

                                                                

5                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   1289                        5103

 105 CHINA                                     6132                        6132

 106 TAIWAN                                    5332                       61976

 108 HG KONG                                  16294                      154075

 111 THAILND                                      -                       18599

 112 SNGAPOR                                    623                       10160

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        5537

 118 INDNSIA                                  11939                      107646

 123 INDIA                                      307                        2916

 124 PAKISTN                                   2891                       21731

 205 U KING                                    5087                       26042

 208 BELGIUM                                   2536                       12612

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        7357

 220 ITALY                                     3989                        8135

 228 SER MON                                   7768                        7768

 302 CANADA                                    4083                       24273

 304 USA                                      23096                      355104

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        1808

 601 AUSTRAL                                   6863                      225815

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        6470

                                                                

501                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   1289                        5103



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   3

EXPORT522田子の浦
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TAGONOURA

501                                                             

 105 CHINA                                     6132                        6132

 106 TAIWAN                                    5332                       53094

 108 HG KONG                                  16294                      152785

 111 THAILND                                      -                       18599

 112 SNGAPOR                                    623                       10160

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        5537

 118 INDNSIA                                  11939                      107646

 123 INDIA                                      307                        2916

 124 PAKISTN                                   2891                       21731

 228 SER MON                                   7768                        7768

 304 USA                                       7176                      115682

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                      155012

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         736

                                                                

50101                                                           

 106 TAIWAN                                     715                        1451

 228 SER MON                                   7768                        7768

 304 USA                                       7176                      115682

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                       11845

                                                                

50103                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            10           1289           38           5103

 105 CHINA          MT            82           6132           82           6132

 106 TAIWAN         MT            40           4617          440          51643

 108 HG KONG        MT           196          16294         1754         152785

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -          218          18599

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             4            623           66          10160

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           65           5537

 118 INDNSIA        MT           151          11939         1344         107646

 123 INDIA          MT             2            307           20           2916

 124 PAKISTN        MT            48           2891          328          21731

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -         1550         143167

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            5            736

                                                                

511                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           34           5150

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            7           1290

 205 U KING         MT            52           5087          258          26042

 208 BELGIUM        MT            17           2536           85          12612

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -           72           7357

 220 ITALY          MT            34           3989           68           8135

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -          119          11646

 304 USA            MT           170          15920         1411         144139

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -           17           1808

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            54           6863          486          63073

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           57           5734

                                                                

517                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           36           3732

 302 CANADA         MT            10           4083           30          12627

 304 USA            MT             -              -          240          95283

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           48           7730

                                                                

6                                                               

 105 CHINA                                        -                      217197

 108 HG KONG                                  60436                      562027

 304 USA                                          -                      109035

                                                                

606                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -         2879         217197

 108 HG KONG        MT           509          60436         6220         562027

 304 USA            MT             -              -         1525         109035

                                                                

60601                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -         2879         217197

 108 HG KONG        MT           509          60436         6220         562027

 304 USA            MT             -              -         1525         109035

                                                                

6060101                                                         

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -         2879         217197

                                                                

6060103                                                         

 304 USA            KG             -              -      1525100         109035



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   4

EXPORT522田子の浦
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TAGONOURA

7                                                               

 302 CANADA                                   16871                       96185

 515 LIBERIA                                      -                        8000

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                       22346

                                                                

703                                                             

 302 CANADA                                   16871                       96185

 515 LIBERIA                                      -                        8000

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                       22346

                                                                

70315                                                           

 515 LIBERIA                                      -                        8000

                                                                

70331                                                           

 302 CANADA         MT           120          16871          680          96185

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -          167          22346

                                                                

7033101                                                         

 302 CANADA         MT           120          16871          680          96185

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -          167          22346

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   5

EXPORT523御前崎
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OMAEZAKI

7                                                               

 312 PANAMA                                       -                      507940

 602 PAP NGA                                      -                       14653

                                                                

705                                                             

 312 PANAMA                                       -                      507940

 602 PAP NGA                                      -                       14653

                                                                

70513                                                           

 312 PANAMA         NO             -              -            1         507940

 602 PAP NGA        NO             -              -            1          14653

                                                                

7051301                                                         

 312 PANAMA         NO             -              -            1         507940

                                                                

70513014                                                        

 312 PANAMA         NO             -              -            1         507940

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


